
IP 
20

1 x LED

12 W

882 lm

76 lm/W

3500 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

882 lm

11.6 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 1.46 in

Width: 11.81 in

Height: 2.17 in

Adjustability 

Free

Electric 

System power: 11.6 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
COVELIGHT AC DIM GII 12 1FT 35 ASY
AM262620055
TRAXON

The Cove Light AC DIM GII is a slim profile, AC line powered highly efficient luminaire with a range of power output options. the Cove Light AC

DIM GII is the perfect addition to interior hospitality and residential environments. 

Light output 1 
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